THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I’ OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; ‘R’

CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MAY 08, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAY 22, 2020.

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/24/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: James B. Angell

20-80067 Christopher Neilson
(Cont. From 03/13/20)

20-80177 Jabril Ausir El

19-80590 Cristina Mora Stephanie Osborne

(Cont. From 03/27/20)

19-80582 Jacqueline Richardson Donald D. Pergerson

(Cont. From 03/13/20)

20-80173 Cynthia Fuqua Joe Charles Weinberger

20-80175 Holman Foster Brown Jr. Brent Clifton Wootton

John T. Orcutt

FF



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN DURHAM IS MAY 08, 2020. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAY 22, 2020.

01:00 Chapter 13

DURHAM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Suite 280 Venable Center, Dibrell Building
302 East Pettigrew Street
4/24/2020
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

These meetings are being held telephonically
Dial in information: 877-810-9415
Access Code: 9035387

TRUSTEE: Richard M. Hutson 1:00 pm

20-80097

20-80037

20-80163

20-80053

20-80092

20-80080

20-80109

20-80077

Shirley Poteat Johnson PRO SE
(Cont. From 03/27/20, 03/27/20 )

Bryan Bjon Whitlow Carena Brantley Lemons
(Cont. From 02/28/20, 03/13/20,

03/27/20)

George Carnell Lewis PRO SE
Janet Ann Bassett John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Amanda Lee Borland John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Matthew Ryan Brasington John T. Orcutt
Iris Noell Brasington
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Gail Lorraine Brooks-Dixon John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Clifton Junior Brown John T. Orcutt

FF

FF



20-80047

20-80087

20-80169

19-80850

19-80854

20-80165

20-80091

20-80058

20-80068

20-80105

19-80961

(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Marcus Darron Cameron
Latasha Cameron
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Jennifer Lynn Conaway
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Annie Brown Devine

Sonya Laverne Edwards
(Cont. From 12/30/19, 01/17/20,

1:15 pm

01/31/20, 02/14/20, 02/28/20, 03/13/20,

03/27/20)

Patricia Ann Haag
(Cont. From 12/30/19, 01/17/20,

01/31/20, 02/14/20, 02/28/20, 03/13/20,

03/27/20)

Joann Helen Hammond

Edward Frederick High
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Edrew Johnson Jr.
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Cara Jeanine Klein
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Edward Lee Lewis
Betsy Ann Lewis
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Kevin Rajuhn Madison

1:30 pm

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF



20-80100

20-80071

20-80078

20-80158

20-80167

20-80094

20-80086

20-80104

19-80933

20-80172

20-80107

Marilyn Madison
(Cont. From 02/14/20, 02/28/20,
03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Lori Jean Martin
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Halimah Marie Elizabeth McKinney
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Crystal Le'na Mills
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Rosetta Woods Paylor

Andrea Lanette Reavis

Donnie McKal Solomon
Hattie Washington Solomon
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Quentin Darron Taborn
Brittany Latifah Taborn
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Johnnie Lee Tabron
Jennifer Mae Tabron
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Elliott Fitzgerald Tatum
(Cont. From 01/31/20, 02/14/20,
02/28/20, 03/13/20, 03/27/20 )

Letha Ann Townsend

Mark Robert Vigna

1:45 pm

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

FF



20-80106

20-80084

20-80052

20-80093

20-80075

20-80016

20-80083

20-80076

20-80160

20-80159

20-80161

Mary Jane Vigna
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Kenneth Roland Williams Jr.
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Latonja Monic Wilson
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Jose A Pena
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Willie Mae Baskerville
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Bradley Dale Eatmon
Aundrea Elena Eatmon
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Candice Zaneta Morgan
(Cont. From 02/28/20, 03/13/20,
03/27/20)

Cheriss Denise Ragland
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Danny Ray Wilkins
Gwendolyn Yarborough Wilkins
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Dawn Marie DePouli

Melissa McTyeire Martin

Patience Leigh Reid

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

2:00 pm

Stephanie Osborne

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Donald D. Pergerson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson



20-80042

20-80108

20-80171

20-80170

19-80954

20-80020

20-80079

20-80057

20-80070

20-80095

20-80162

Rufus T. Blackwell 111
(Cont. From 02/28/20, 03/13/20,
03/27/20 )

Carla Bonita Ball
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Randy Clifton Goins

Dezel Michelle Richardson

John Elmer Sanford Jr.

Frances Jerlin Williams

(Cont. From 01/31/20, 02/14/20,
02/28/20, 03/13/20, 03/27/20 )

George William Semakula
(Cont. From 02/28/20, 03/13/20,
03/27/20 )

Adam Dewayne Martin
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Harold Joseph Thompson
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Kimberly N Harris
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

Willie James Sturgess Sr
(Cont. From 03/27/20)

Kimberly Leigh Wedge
Leon Bruce Wedge Jr.

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

James W. Tolin

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brent Clifton Wootton

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Florence A. Bowens

Florence A. Bowens

Jeremy T. Browner

FF



20-80065 Annette Christine Baker Edward David Dilone
(Cont. From 03/13/20, 03/27/20)

20-80088 Casey Len Russell A. B. Harrington
Penny Jannene Russell
(Cont. From 03/27/20)



